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71.2573.25 76.75 73.75%
(3) (6) (1)

INCHELLO DHI Yasmin Nathalie SANDERSON637
26.31

 
KWPN / Other / 2013 / G /  by CHELLO III VDL and BARBARENA O.A. by MONTREAL - Yasmin Nathalie Olsson SANDERSON 0.0

72.2577.25 70.75 73.42%
(1) (2) (6)

SWEETWATERS ZIETHEN Sophie LEUBE641
26.62

 
TRAK / Other / 2013 / S /  by ABENDTANZ and ZARIA AA by CAMPETOT AA - Sweetwater Stud 0.3

72.2571.50 76.25 73.33%
(7) (2) (2)

COOLEY LANCER Piggy FRENCH629
26.73

 
WSI / Bay / 2013 / M /  by COEUR DE NOBLESS M and TANTE CATOCHE DU HOUSSOIT by OGANO SITTE - Cooley Farm 0.4

72.2573.00 73.50 72.92%
(4) (2) (3)

QC ROCK AND ROLL Kai-Steffen MEIER609
27.14

 
RHEIN / Other / 2013 / G /  by ROCK FOREVER and DELILAH SL by DE NIRO 6 - Patrick D'EER 0.8

72.2573.50 71.50 72.42%
(2) (2) (5)

FAERIE MAGNIFICO Samantha BIRCH627
27.65

 
SHBGB / Bay / 2013 / M /  by BIRKHOF'S GRAFENSTOLZ and FAERIE SONG TOO by CATHERSTON DAZZLER - Trisha RICKARDS 1.3

72.5072.00 70.50 71.67%
(5) (1) (7)

DARTAGNAN DE BELIARD Thomas CARLILE642
28.36

 
SF / Other / 2013 / S /  by QUITE EASY and ROYCE DE KREISKER by DIAMANT DE SEMILLY - SCEA DE BELIARD 2.0

71.0070.75 70.00 70.58%
(8) (8) (8)

HOONEY D'ARVILLE Lara DE LIEDEKERKE - MEIER636
29.47

 
SBS / Grey / 2013 / F /  by VIGO D'ARSOUILLES and NOONEY BLUE by JET SET DU REZIDAL - FIVE STAR EVENTERS SPRL 3.1

67.5070.50 73.50 70.50%
(9) (14) (3)

DAME DECOEUR TARDONN Camille LEJEUNE601
29.58

 
SF / Bay / 2013 / F /  by LANDO and SOADE TARDONNE by CONTENDER - Sarah GOSPODNETIC 3.2

71.2569.75 68.75 69.92%
(10) (6) (11)

SCUDERIA 1918 HUMPHRE Kevin MCNAB621
30.19

 
HOLST / Grey / 2013 / M /  by HUMPHREY and KIMBERLY III by CONTENDER - Scuderia 1918 3.8

70.2569.75 67.00 69.00%
(10) (9) (17)

DEMOISELLE PLATINE HDC Nicolas TOUZAINT619
31.010

 
SF / Bay / 2013 / F /  by QUITE EASY and PLATINE DU ROUET by ROBIN II Z - SARL HARAS DES COUDRETTES 4.7

65.7571.75 67.75 68.42%
(6) (20) (15)

CDS BOLEYBAWN FREEDO Cathal DANIELS628
31.611

 
ISH / Bay / 2013 / G /  by DIGNIFIED VAN'T ZORGVLIET and BOLEYBAWN CORBELL by COURAGE II - Cathal DANIELS, Gerry LEA 5.3

68.5067.75 68.25 68.17%
(16) (12) (13)

CROSSBORDER RADAR LO Merel BLOM624
31.812

 
HOLST / Bay / 2013 / G /  by DIARADO and RAFFAELA by CLAUDIO'S SON - Crossborder Logistics B.V. 5.5

69.5068.75 65.00 67.75%
(12) (10) (28)

HOBAMA DE LA BAILLE RO Virginie CAULIER615
32.313

 
SBS / Bay / 2013 / G /  by GRAFENSTOLZ and COCAÎNE DE LA BAILLE ROUGE by VDL CARDENTO - Virginie CAULIER 6.0

65.2568.00 69.50 67.58%
(15) (22) (9)

GREENACRES SPECIAL CAV Caroline POWELL608
32.414

 
ISH / Bay / 2013 / F /  by CAVALIER ROYALE and GREENACRES TOUCH by TOUCHDOWN - Mann CHRIS 6.1

69.2566.50 66.75 67.50%
(18) (11) (18)

NERIUM Karin DONCKERS639
32.515

 
BWP / Black / 2013 / G /  by ESTEBAN XX and MAGNOLIA LS by MONTEBELLO LA SILLA - vic & Lea Donckers - Sterkens, Alec VAN 6.2

66.2568.25 65.50 66.67%
(14) (19) (24)

UNION JACK Z Camilla ERIKSEN623
33.316

 
ZANG / Chestnut / 2013 / G /  by ULOVE DES CHARMES and SONGLINE by SONGLINE XX - Camilla ERIKSEN 7.0

66.7564.50 68.50 66.58%
(26) (18) (12)

GLOBAL CANDY BOY Jesse CAMPBELL613
33.417

 
ISH / Bay / 2013 / G /  by SLIGO CANDY BOY and STAR OF CLOVER by CLOVER ECHO - Fiona ACHESON, Jessica ACHESON 7.1

65.5068.50 65.25 66.42%
(13) (21) (26)

DEMOISELLE PECCAU Mélody JOHNER620
33.618

 
CH / Bay / 2013 / F /  by MIGHTY MAGIC and VIT-ELLE PECCAU by COOLCORRON COOL DIAMOND - Jean-François JOHNER, Mé 7.3

67.2565.50 65.50 66.08%
(23) (15) (24)

GLOBAL ESI EXCLUSIVE Brian MORRISON622
33.919

 
ISH / Bay / 2013 / F /  by OBOS QUALITY 004 and CATINA by QUASIMODO VD MOLENDREEF - Global Event Horses Ltd 7.6

64.0064.25 69.50 65.92%
(29) (28) (9)

SHANNONDALE MARI Elizabeth POWER604
34.120

 
ISH / Bay / 2013 / F /  by SHANNONDALE SARCO ST GHYVAN and SHANNONDALE MARIA by LUX Z - Sarah HUGHES 7.8

67.2564.50 66.00 65.92%
(26) (15) (22)

CLOVER 15 Balázs KAIZINGER612
34.120

 
OS / Chestnut / 2013 / G /  by CARRICO and LARA by LANDCAPITOL - Dr. Mechthild Bause Gestüt Inselhof 7.8
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64.2566.25 66.75 65.75%
(19) (26) (18)

VAMONOS Emily KING618
34.322

 
ZANG / Bay / 2013 / G /  by UNKNOWN and UNKNOWN by UNKNOWN - Patrick BERESFORD 8.0

64.0065.25 67.75 65.67%
(25) (28) (15)

CHARIS E Lisa HELD631
34.322

 
BAVAR / Chestnut / 2013 / F /  by COSINO B and GIULETTA by GOLDEN JOY J - Peter Pichler 8.0

65.0065.75 66.00 65.58%
(20) (23) (22)

MARIBERA POMES 15.6 Eduardo VIA - DUFRESNE632
34.424

 
AECCAá / Chestnut / 2013 / F /  by BONAPARTE and IBERA POMES by FUERST NYMPHENBURG - Eduardo VIA - DUFRESNE 8.1

67.2565.50 63.50 65.42%
(23) (15) (31)

QUIZZLE Andreas DIBOWSKI602
34.625

 
OLDBG / Other / 2013 / M /  by QUO VADOS and SEVILLA by SEVILLANO XX - Gestuet Irenenhof-Doehle 8.3

64.2565.75 65.00 65.00%
(20) (26) (28)

CARTOWN GALAXY Hayden Robert HANKEY638
35.026

 
ISH / Bay / 2013 / F /  by UNKNOWN and CAVALIER ROYALE by UNKNOWN - Hayden Robert HANKEY 8.7

63.5063.25 68.00 64.92%
(32) (35) (14)

EKOW Adriaan SMEULDERS633
35.127

 
HOLST / Grey / 2013 / G /  by ESTEBAN and BELLONA by CANCARA - Adriaan SMEULDERS, N M J SMEULDERS-SPOELDER 8.8

63.7566.75 63.25 64.58%
(17) (32) (33)

CON CLASSIC 2 Christoffer FORSBERG614
35.428

 
HANN / Bay / 2013 / G /  by CONCOURS COMPLET and CONNTESS by CRAZY CLASSIC - Mike KLEENE 9.1

64.0065.75 64.00 64.58%
(20) (28) (30)

PEPERONI RED Rebecca GEROLD630
35.428

 
TRAK / Chestnut / 2013 / G /  by SKY DANCER and PEPPERNOSE by FRAGONARD XX - Arnulf Gerold 9.1

63.7563.50 66.25 64.50%
(31) (32) (21)

IRISH SECRET Emiliano PORTALE603
35.530

 
ISH / Bay / 2013 / F /  by PACINO and CAFRE KNOW BEST by LIMMERICK - GUGLIELMI GRAZIOLI LANTE DELLA ROVERE GIULIO 9.2

67.7562.00 62.75 64.17%
(34) (13) (35)

TINTORETTO DEL QUADRIF Rebecca CHIAPPERO625
35.831

 
MIPAAF / Bay / 2013 / S /  by JAGUAR MAIL and MALVA DEL QUANDRIFOGLIO by QUICK STAR - THE CLOVER DI A. BOLAFFI SAS 9.5

64.7563.75 63.50 64.00%
(30) (24) (31)

ROCK MIDNIGHT Caroline POWELL635
36.032

 
ISH / Other / 2013 / M /  by LOUGHEHOE GUY and HILTOWN LASS by ROBERTSTOWN BOY VII - Mann CHRIS 9.7

64.0060.75 66.75 63.83%
(37) (28) (18)

OLLI ROYAL Jaagup KALLAS617
36.233

 
 / Other / 2013 / G /  by OPAAL and CANBERRA by CASANOVA - Kealan FINN 9.9

64.7561.75 63.25 63.25%
(35) (24) (33)

UNNAMED Filippo GREGORONI616
36.834

 
ISH / Bay / 2013 / G /  by RICARDO Z and CAVALIER CLASSIC by HIGH ROLLER - GREGORONI FILIPPO 10.5

63.0062.50 62.75 62.75%
(33) (36) (35)

IVIAN HX Isabel ENGLISH610
37.335

 
KWPN / Bay / 2013 / F /  by BUSTIQUE and VIVIAN B - Sofia VON MOLTKE 11.0

58.0064.50 65.25 62.58%
(26) (39) (26)

APOLLON Sergey FEDORIN611
37.436

 
 / Bay / 2013 / G /  by PAKISTAN and AGARA by GOGOTUN 21 - Sergey FEDORIN 11.1

63.7561.75 62.00 62.50%
(35) (32) (37)

TOSCA DEL CASTEGNO Robert POWALA605
37.537

 
MIPAAF / Bay / 2013 / F /  by CASCARI and CAREZZA DEL CASTEGNO by CARETINO - POWALA ROBERT 11.2

59.0060.00 61.25 60.08%
(38) (37) (38)

LAJTA Lilla VÁMOSI634
39.938

 
HSH / Chestnut / 2013 / F /  by ACORN and LIZI by LAURENZ - Lilla VÁMOSI 13.6

59.0060.00 60.75 59.92%
(38) (37) (39)

QREAM Z Ailen SCHONVANDT ALARCOS640
40.139

 
ZANG / Chestnut / 2013 / F /  by QUIR ROYAL LINIERE and ROYALE ACTION by RUBIN ROYAL OLD - Ailen SCHONVANDT ALARC 13.8

58.0056.75 58.00 57.58%
(41) (39) (40)

MOUSSAILLON Eduardo VIA - DUFRESNE606
42.440

 
TB / Grey / 2013 / G /  by KENDARGENT and HISTOIRE DE JOUER by KALDOUNEVEES - Enric PLANA 16.1

52.0057.25 56.50 55.25%
(40) (42) (41)

POTAP Ivan SUVOROV607
44.841

 
 / Bay / 2013 / G /  by PSEBAY and PATRIOTKA 32 by POVOD 10 - Andrey PEREVARYUHA 18.5

54.2554.00 55.00 54.42%
(42) (41) (42)

RADIHAZA JUNIOR Pál TUSKA JNR.626
45.642

 
HSH / Bay / 2013 / S /  by CALATO and RADIHAZA UNIOLA by GOLIATH - Pal TUSKA 19.3
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42 Starters

mondialdulion.com Data Handling and Timing : www.wstiming.com Page 3Official Website:


